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64154572 Edward Lau 5200 5200 10400

65000272 Lucas Qin 2860 2800 2080 7740

64153002 Jasmanjot Virk 2860 2200 1560 6620

65001124 Alexander Coumbe 1560 2800 1560 5920

64499162 Jack Ji 3640 2080 5720

64167275 Tony Fang 2860 2860 5720

65001110 Ashish Singh Dangi 1560 2200 1560 5320

65004017 Daniel McMillan 1560 3640 5200

63499096 Joseph Wu 2860 2080 4940

64494403 Toby Smith 1560 2200 1040 4800

65002809 Philipp Doehrn 1040 2200 1560 4800

65007303 Qifeng Chen 4420 4420

64149080 Winson Wong 1560 2860 4420

64473171 Chris Benzie 4420 4420

65000593 Bevan Cox 4000 4000

64083330 Alex Lee 1040 1600 1040 3680

65002140 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang 1040 1600 1040 3680

65002113 Eason Lei 2080 1560 3640

64493059 Lezhi Zhu 3640 3640

64113086 Jonathan Curtin 1560 2080 3640

65002167 Michael Hui 2080 1560 3640

65000487 Markis Tew 3640 3640

64163423 Luke Falvey 3400 3400

65001726 Harrison Hawkins 1040 1200 1040 3280

65000594 Larry Wenxuan Li 1560 1560 3120

64509419 Ryan Soo-Jones 1560 1560 3120

63490366 Hugo Chou 2080 1040 3120

64509362 Carter Wei 2080 1040 3120

64509281 Billy Li 1560 1560 3120

64499200 Tony Yu 2080 1040 3120

64499154 Lechuan Xiao 2080 1040 3120

64493601 Jarrod Martin 1040 800 1040 2880

63495236 Alex Galt 2860 2860

64224597 Carlos IV (Clive) Luna 2860 2860

65001386 Wesley Lau 1040 1560 2600

65006194 Juster Eldren Dreb Soriano 1040 1560 2600

65002264 Ocean Liu 1040 1560 2600
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65005165 Josiah Melendrez 1560 1040 2600

65002402 Shiqi Tong 1040 1560 2600

65003658 Minghao He 1560 1040 2600

65006656 King john luis Jamila 1560 1040 2600

65000197 Wasim Taj 1200 1040 2240

63224836 David Wu 1200 1040 2240

65001403 Jay Xuan Tan 2080 2080

64491560 Chi Lam Ng 1040 1040 2080

64174026 Jack Jiang 2080 2080

65002551 David Huang 2080 2080

64499103 Wei Xie 2080 2080

64490300 Eric Lu 2080 2080

65000207 Jaden Lei Mingoa 2080 2080

63129876 Dwayne Teo 1600 1600

65000878 blu bucoy 1600 1600

65002489 Aman Ali 1600 1600

64128571 Eugene Teo 1600 1600

65001918 Daniel Holt 1600 1600

64169294 William Feasey 1600 1600

64495159 Oscar Wu 1560 1560

64499030 Marco Deng 1560 1560

64501604 Arvind Vairavan 1560 1560

65004341 To Kan Han 1560 1560

65003506 Cody HE 1560 1560

65005227 Dihen Liyanage 1560 1560

65003656 Danny Tinker 1560 1560

65001674 Oskar Li 1200 1200

65000179 Leo Brebner 1200 1200

64487733 Aveer Virk 1200 1200

65002483 Nicholas Yeow 1200 1200

65005331 Jovan Joby 1200 1200

65006206 Denny Yang 1200 1200

65005584 Eric Doan 1200 1200

65002312 Westley Yang 1200 1200

65001164 Wynn Llena 1200 1200

64495329 Victor Esguerra 1200 1200

65000983 Thomas Slade 1200 1200

64501493 Reuben Swan 1200 1200

65002969 Binh Trinh 1200 1200

65001807 Andy Tran 1040 1040
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65007135 Thevin Rahubedda 1040 1040

65002190 Emanuela Mataio 1040 1040

65003032 Alan Pang 1040 1040

65000167 Victor Zhu 1040 1040

65004604 Anthony Pang 1040 1040

65006281 Esmond Lee 1040 1040

65002154 Laken Mok 1040 1040

65005290 Ishan Prabhu 1040 1040

65000117 Ansen Bee 1040 1040

65000625 Matthew Zhao 1040 1040

65007128 Yining Wang 1040 1040

65003072 Brian Jiang 1040 1040

65000335 Sean (Ho) Wong 1040 1040

64144879 Malcolm Taylor 800 800

65006924 Cassius Irvyne Royo 800 800

64499855 Jason O'Regan 800 800

65002344 Isaac Li 800 800

65003986 Tz Lor 800 800

65002469 Ken Harry Mirafuentes 800 800

65005023 Rupesh Contractor 800 800

65005863 Zabad Michael 800 800

65000275 Aidan Cho 800 800
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65002553 Emmy Xu 5200 2860 8060

64168034 Jenny Zhu 2860 4420 7280

64491854 Rosie Yang 3640 2860 6500

63499126 Shuyu Lu 3640 2080 5720

65006230 Justreen Erich Denise Soriano 2860 2860 5720

64105741 Jayana Devathasan 3400 2080 5480

64491900 Josephine Zhao 5200 5200

64470784 Isabella Chen 2200 2860 5060

64506975 Mia Xu 2860 2080 4940

64162397 Gaea Galvez 2860 2080 4940

65000271 cici Guo 2800 2080 4880

64504794 Coco Zhu 4420 4420

65000577 Josie Lee 2080 2200 4280

65005362 Olive Paklong Lai 2080 2080 4160

65001709 Rebecca ZHANG 2080 2080 4160

65003984 Qiqi Cai 4000 4000

64507033 Yanxi Liu 3640 3640

63121956 Courtney Trillo 3640 3640

64474429 Phoebe Young 2800 2800

65005922 Sola Tuo 1200 1560 2760

64494160 Alice Zheng 2200 2200

65004606 Willie Zhou 2200 2200

64482219 Smile Li 2080 2080

65000114 Melody Yijie Cai 2080 2080

65000151 Sienna Baxter 1600 1600

64502546 Laura Suddaby 1600 1600

64224783 Hayley Naylor 1600 1600

65001814 Hayley Shum 1600 1600

64156672 Amy Rogers 1600 1600

64487660 Zara Van Koppen 1600 1600

65001743 Sherlyn Andrews 1600 1600

65001316 Adreeta Acharyya 1600 1600

65002394 Peony Yang 1200 1200

64494527 Min Er Teh 1200 1200

65000807 Tina Lu 1200 1200

65003636 JinNi Yeoh 1200 1200

65004440 Ainsley Zeng 1200 1200

65005316 Anishka Anandeshi 1200 1200
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65005035 Olivia Chin 1200 1200
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65001414 / 64157148 Ceasar Calawan & James Kim 3640 3640 7280

65002809 / 64494403 Philipp Doehrn & Toby Smith 2080 1600 2080 5760

64113086 / 65000487 Jonathan Curtin & Markis Tew 3640 2080 5720

64162427 / 64172252 Oscar Guo & Adam Jeffrey 5200 5200

64473171 / 64122301 Chris Benzie & Dylan Soedjasa 5200 5200

64167275 / 64154122 Tony Fang & Yifan Zhang 2860 2080 4940

65001124 / 64493601 Alexander Coumbe & Jarrod Martin 1560 1600 1560 4720

64122301 / 64172872 Dylan Soedjasa & Vincent Tao 4420 4420

64172872 / 64147401 Vincent Tao & Dacmen Vong 4420 4420

64116417 / 64087336 Rhys Hopkin & Josef Sutrisna 4000 4000

63490366 / 63224836 Hugo Chou & David Wu 2080 1560 3640

64509281 / 64491560 Billy Li & Chi Lam Ng 1560 2080 3640

65003582 / 65003072 Jonathan Cheong & Brian Jiang 2080 1560 3640

64167917 / 64493059 Jack Wang & Lezhi Zhu 3640 3640

65000593 / 64163423 Bevan Cox & Luke Falvey 3400 3400

65003658 / 65004198 Minghao He & Mark Ng 1560 1560 3120

65007303 / 65006377 Qifeng Chen & Mark Yang 2860 2860

65001163 / 64499200 Ronnie Lam & Tony Yu 2860 2860

65000117 / 65004017 Ansen Bee & Daniel McMillan 2860 2860

65004017 / 64487733 Daniel McMillan & Aveer Virk 2860 2860

65000207 / 64227952 Jaden Lei Mingoa & Samuel Navarra 2860 2860

64174654 / 65000444 Patrick Liu & Allan Tsai 2860 2860

64470792 / 65006194 Raphael Chris Deloy & Juster Eldren Dreb Soriano 2860 2860

65002345 / 65004028 Yao Lik Chun & David Nangoi 2800 2800

65003126 / 65002469 Keita Idogawa & Ken Harry Mirafuentes 2800 2800

65000878 / 65000275 blu bucoy & Aidan Cho 2200 2200

64169294 / 63224836 William Feasey & David Wu 2200 2200

65005584 / 65003986 Eric Doan & Tz Lor 2200 2200

64105040 / 64128571 Joshua Curry & Eugene Teo 2200 2200

65000471 / 65002700 Rivenski Alexander & Thomas Wong 2080 2080

65002345 / 64149080 Yao Lik Chun & Winson Wong 2080 2080

64165558 / 65002700 Oscar Ho & Thomas Wong 2080 2080

63499096 / 64499103 Joseph Wu & Wei Xie 2080 2080

64509419 / 65006194 Ryan Soo-Jones & Juster Eldren Dreb Soriano 2080 2080

65002551 / 64509362 David Huang & Carter Wei 2080 2080

65002167 / 65000272 Michael Hui & Lucas Qin 2080 2080

65003959 / 64153002 Jayanth Gowda & Jasmanjot Virk 2080 2080

65000272 / 65002402 Lucas Qin & Shiqi Tong 2080 2080

65006924 / 65000983 Cassius Irvyne Royo & Thomas Slade 1600 1600

65002140 / 65006206 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang & Denny Yang 1600 1600

64487733 / 64153002 Aveer Virk & Jasmanjot Virk 1600 1600

65002489 / 65000197 Aman Ali & Wasim Taj 1600 1600

65001726 / 65002483 Harrison Hawkins & Nicholas Yeow 1600 1600

64495329 / 65001674 Victor Esguerra & Oskar Li 1600 1600

64509419 / 65000335 Ryan Soo-Jones & Sean (Ho) Wong 1560 1560
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65000594 / 65002402 Larry Wenxuan Li & Shiqi Tong 1560 1560

64165558 / 64149080 Oscar Ho & Winson Wong 1560 1560

65004341 / 64495159 To Kan Han & Oscar Wu 1560 1560

65002598 / 65002140 Sione Mau & Brian (Cheng-An) Wang 1560 1560

65000471 / 65000693 Rivenski Alexander & David Gao 1560 1560

65000197 / 65002140 Wasim Taj & Brian (Cheng-An) Wang 1560 1560

65003506 / 65002264 Cody HE & Ocean Liu 1560 1560

65006281 / 65006287 Esmond Lee & Jayden Liu 1560 1560

65001386 / 63499096 Wesley Lau & Joseph Wu 1560 1560

65002167 / 65000594 Michael Hui & Larry Wenxuan Li 1560 1560

65002113 / 64495159 Eason Lei & Oscar Wu 1560 1560

65002113 / 65001147 Eason Lei & Caleb Rambaud 1560 1560

65002190 / 64501604 Emanuela Mataio & Arvind Vairavan 1560 1560

64490300 / 64224597 Eric Lu & Carlos IV (Clive) Luna 1560 1560

65004028 / 65000929 David Nangoi & Justin Tay 1560 1560

65001386 / 65001403 Wesley Lau & Jay Xuan Tan 1560 1560

65001918 / 64144879 Daniel Holt & Malcolm Taylor 1200 1200

65001164 / 64499855 Wynn Llena & Jason O'Regan 1200 1200

65002344 / 64501493 Isaac Li & Reuben Swan 1200 1200

65000179 / 65000272 Leo Brebner & Lucas Qin 1200 1200

65002969 / 65002312 Binh Trinh & Westley Yang 1200 1200

65005023 / 65005863 Rupesh Contractor & Zabad Michael 1200 1200
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65000577 / 65004520 Josie Lee & Sherry Lin 3640 4000 2080 9720

64226565 / 64168034 Camellia Zhou & Jenny Zhu 3640 3640 7280

65002553 / 65001709 Emmy Xu & Rebecca ZHANG 2860 2860 5720

64105741 / 65000271 Jayana Devathasan & cici Guo 2800 2860 5660

65003635 / 63113686 Laura Lin & Anona Pak 5200 5200

65003635 / 64165698 Laura Lin & Alyssa Tagle 5200 5200

65002410 / 65006230 Becky Lin & Justreen Erich Denise Soriano 2860 2080 4940

65000114 / 64506975 Melody Yijie Cai & Mia Xu 2080 2860 4940

65001325 / 63499126 Emily lin & Shuyu Lu 2860 2080 4940

65004437 / 64504794 Xiaonan chen & Coco Zhu 4420 4420

64491846 / 64508420 Berry Ng & Amanda Ting 4420 4420

64474348 / 64473635 Lola Gibbs & Ashleigh Goodall 2080 2080 4160

64162397 / 63168146 Gaea Galvez & Hannah Wu 2080 2080 4160

65002106 / 65005102 Trish Fernandez & Sophia Maxine Lopez 2080 2080 4160

64491854 / 64491900 Rosie Yang & Josephine Zhao 3640 3640

65003984 / 65004606 Qiqi Cai & Willie Zhou 3400 3400

64507033 / 65000241 Yanxi Liu & Natalie Ting 2860 2860

65000241 / 64491854 Natalie Ting & Rosie Yang 2860 2860

64470784 / 64494160 Isabella Chen & Alice Zheng 2800 2800

65002618 / 64156672 Jiajie (Kit) He & Amy Rogers 2200 2200

65000120 / 64474429 Mieka Miller & Phoebe Young 2200 2200

64474658 / 64487660 Linda Gee & Zara Van Koppen 2200 2200

65001655 / 64494527 Diana Seo & Min Er Teh 2200 2200

64470784 / 65002561 Isabella Chen & Judy Min 2080 2080

65002618 / 65005922 Jiajie (Kit) He & Sola Tuo 2080 2080

65002561 / 64167097 Judy Min & Laura Wu 2080 2080

64470784 / 65000271 Isabella Chen & cici Guo 2080 2080

65000151 / 64224783 Sienna Baxter & Hayley Naylor 1600 1600

63167336 / 65002394 Crissalina Sak & Peony Yang 1600 1600

65002269 / 65003636 Sandy Looc & JinNi Yeoh 1600 1600

65000952 / 65000807 Lisa Lim & Tina Lu 1600 1600

65001316 / 65004440 Adreeta Acharyya & Ainsley Zeng 1600 1600

65001743 / 65001814 Sherlyn Andrews & Hayley Shum 1600 1600

65005316 / 65005035 Anishka Anandeshi & Olivia Chin 1600 1600

65006964 / 64502546 Dinithi Bowatte & Laura Suddaby 1600 1600

65001595 / 63172046 Aloha sison & Helen Su 1560 1560

64504131 / 64504573 Lillian Cao & Qixuan Yang 1560 1560

64226298 / 64224511 Cynthia Fan & Angelina Ung 1560 1560

65001253 / 65000181 Shanti Batchelor & Kirsten Stewart 1200 1200
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64172872 / 64165698 Vincent Tao & Alyssa Tagle 4420 5200 9620

64167917 / 64226298 Jack Wang & Cynthia Fan 3640 3640 7280

64494403 / 65004520 Toby Smith & Sherry Lin 2860 1600 2080 6540

63224836 / 64470784 David Wu & Isabella Chen 1560 2200 1560 5320

64172252 / 65003635 Adam Jeffrey & Laura Lin 5200 5200

65004017 / 65000271 Daniel McMillan & cici Guo 2860 2080 4940

65002700 / 64162397 Thomas Wong & Gaea Galvez 2860 2080 4940

65004028 / 65002618 David Nangoi & Jiajie (Kit) He 3400 1040 4440

64122301 / 64153088 Dylan Soedjasa & Justine Villegas 4420 4420

65000593 / 64474429 Bevan Cox & Phoebe Young 4000 4000

64153002 / 65000577 Jasmanjot Virk & Josie Lee 2200 1560 3760

65000594 / 65001709 Larry Wenxuan Li & Rebecca ZHANG 2080 1560 3640

65000487 / 65000241 Markis Tew & Natalie Ting 2080 1560 3640

64165558 / 64474348 Oscar Ho & Lola Gibbs 1560 2080 3640

65001386 / 64491854 Wesley Lau & Rosie Yang 1560 2080 3640

65002113 / 65002553 Eason Lei & Emmy Xu 2080 1560 3640

64154122 / 65002561 Yifan Zhang & Judy Min 2080 1560 3640

64470792 / 64507033 Raphael Chris Deloy & Yanxi Liu 3640 3640

64122301 / 64226565 Dylan Soedjasa & Camellia Zhou 3640 3640

65002140 / 64473635 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang & Ashleigh Goodall 1560 1560 3120

65002167 / 63499126 Michael Hui & Shuyu Lu 1560 1560 3120

64174654 / 63168146 Patrick Liu & Hannah Wu 2860 2860

64490300 / 64504573 Eric Lu & Qixuan Yang 2860 2860

64147401 / 64172813 Dacmen Vong & Roanne Apalisok 2860 2860

64224597 / 64224511 Carlos IV (Clive) Luna & Angelina Ung 2860 2860

64227952 / 64491846 Samuel Navarra & Berry Ng 2860 2860

65005584 / 65003984 Eric Doan & Qiqi Cai 2800 2800

64169294 / 64156672 William Feasey & Amy Rogers 2800 2800

65004232 / 65005102 Rowell GIe Malong & Sophia Maxine Lopez 1560 1040 2600

65000471 / 65005362 Rivenski Alexander & Olive Paklong Lai 1560 1040 2600

64093328 / 64105741 Angus Crawford & Jayana Devathasan 2200 2200

65002809 / 65000271 Philipp Doehrn & cici Guo 2200 2200

65000697 / 63168146 Stanley Tang & Hannah Wu 2080 2080

64157148 / 63172046 James Kim & Helen Su 2080 2080

65000697 / 64167097 Stanley Tang & Laura Wu 2080 2080

64167275 / 65000452 Tony Fang & wanshi xu 2080 2080

65002809 / 65000577 Philipp Doehrn & Josie Lee 2080 2080

65000117 / 65001325 Ansen Bee & Emily lin 2080 2080

64499200 / 64482219 Tony Yu & Smile Li 2080 2080

65002140 / 64487660 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang & Zara Van Koppen 1600 1600

64499855 / 65005922 Jason O'Regan & Sola Tuo 1600 1600

65001726 / 64494160 Harrison Hawkins & Alice Zheng 1600 1600

65002312 / 65003636 Westley Yang & JinNi Yeoh 1600 1600

65000983 / 65006964 Thomas Slade & Dinithi Bowatte 1600 1600

65002345 / 65001655 Yao Lik Chun & Diana Seo 1600 1600

65002969 / 65000807 Binh Trinh & Tina Lu 1600 1600

63499096 / 65004437 Joseph Wu & Xiaonan chen 1560 1560

65006194 / 65006230 Juster Eldren Dreb Soriano & Justreen Erich Denise Soriano 1560 1560

65001414 / 65001595 Ceasar Calawan & Aloha sison 1560 1560
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65001403 / 64504131 Jay Xuan Tan & Lillian Cao 1560 1560

64499200 / 64491900 Tony Yu & Josephine Zhao 1560 1560

65003656 / 65005922 Danny Tinker & Sola Tuo 1560 1560

65003072 / 65002410 Brian Jiang & Becky Lin 1560 1560

65006194 / 65002410 Juster Eldren Dreb Soriano & Becky Lin 1560 1560

65002551 / 65000114 David Huang & Melody Yijie Cai 1560 1560

64493059 / 64508420 Lezhi Zhu & Amanda Ting 1560 1560

65003959 / 64105741 Jayanth Gowda & Jayana Devathasan 1560 1560

65001953 / 65004451 Wuttipat Jirawanitcharoen & Meiji Aupathamchat 1560 1560

65005863 / 65004440 Zabad Michael & Ainsley Zeng 1200 1200

63129876 / 65005316 Dwayne Teo & Anishka Anandeshi 1200 1200

65006924 / 64224783 Cassius Irvyne Royo & Hayley Naylor 1200 1200

65000275 / 65002269 Aidan Cho & Sandy Looc 1200 1200

64085082 / 65000952 Zhi Young & Lisa Lim 1200 1200

64495329 / 65005035 Victor Esguerra & Olivia Chin 1200 1200

65002469 / 65004606 Ken Harry Mirafuentes & Willie Zhou 1200 1200

65003126 / 63167336 Keita Idogawa & Crissalina Sak 1200 1200

64087336 / 64502546 Josef Sutrisna & Laura Suddaby 1200 1200

65000878 / 64494527 blu bucoy & Min Er Teh 1200 1200

65002483 / 65001253 Nicholas Yeow & Shanti Batchelor 1200 1200

65005331 / 65000151 Jovan Joby & Sienna Baxter 1200 1200

65000179 / 65000181 Leo Brebner & Kirsten Stewart 1200 1200

65001918 / 65002394 Daniel Holt & Peony Yang 1200 1200

64116417 / 65000120 Rhys Hopkin & Mieka Miller 1200 1200

65002344 / 65001316 Isaac Li & Adreeta Acharyya 1200 1200

65003582 / 65002106 Jonathan Cheong & Trish Fernandez 1040 1040

64128571 / 65001743 Eugene Teo & Sherlyn Andrews 800 800

65006206 / 64474658 Denny Yang & Linda Gee 800 800


